Dute In: X6 10 DUR 15.32 1	Ava VV	
BYLNO 1 BOLDELLANDESSTOL	SAS e-Illing " Date & Time Completed Done	ή.
Valida Stan Olas D		
	E-mail (within their, Alectics)	12.7
OD / TPT Benoming Outs	-Niotor 14/0 (Wiking on a hor, T'r thris)	0/)Q
The state of the s	-Photo Uplanded	27
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report	
VACABARATE DA 000	uss'l Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp	* * ** 1 1 * *
Protetred Wkep IINC Asalgn Wksp / OW: (, Tol; Fax:	
TP Particulars Yeli Not STR	1536 L. INC()/ NON-INC()".	
Owner/Driver: (Tel:	
Policy No; (.) Poriod:		
Confirmed by 1 °	Dals: -Times	-
Insured/Oriver Clabilitys (%) [Note.	Bs L Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-100%)	
1 cst of Kegistration: () Water	nty: YES()/NO()	
Excess (S) Looding (S),000 ()/\$2,000()	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1
/) Total to Commercial Costomers Information	n strictly Confidential & Straity NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case to e-mail Insurer UR Drive-in()/Toved-in(): Invoice: YES		
Differential Interest Chi	()/NO(): Towing Co./	N.
	()/NO() Towing Co.(
temoris : Tillen solline 1678 el govern		/
kemiotiks: \ [][[N] zoil[ne::6788] σσ[coil]]) Apply for Transjon Allowance () / Courte	DALA TIPO Kapin Val. (in Conch	
lemotis:	DALA TIPO Kapin Val. (in Conch	
iemotis:	DALA TIPO Kapin Val. (in Conch	/ · · ·
Semantis :	DALA TIPO Kapin Val. (in Conch	
iemoris: [IIIN O Soll in e o 678 B G G I 60]) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Infury :	y Car ()	v · · ·
Remorks: [IVNOSolline 6788] GOLGO [1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Injury :	y Car ()	
iemoris: [IIIN O Soll in e o 678 B G G I 60]) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Infury :	y Car ()	
Remoxist Pling South's 6788 (6160) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courts 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000)	y Car ()	
Remorks: [IVNOSolline 6788] GOLGO [1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Injury :	y Car ()	
Remorks: [HING 2011] ne 6788 GG1601 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Injury :	y Car ()	Marco 1
Remorks: [IVNOSolline 6788] GOLGO [1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Injury :	Car() Data Turio Campio va Virgini Doneb	Marco 1
Remotis : [IING 201] ne 6788 GG1601 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Injury :	Y Car ()	Water L
Remotes: Ill NG 2011 ne 6788 GG160 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Injury :	Car() () () () () () () () () ()	Water L
Remotis IIING 2011 ne 6788 GC 1601 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Injury :	DALA TIME Campio vay Amilian Done by Cay () () () () () () () () () (Water L
Remotis III NG 2011 ne 6788 GC 1601 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Injury :	Y Car () ' () ()	Water L
Remotis: Illing soil ne 6788 golon) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Injury :	Car() () () () () () () () () ()	Water L
Remorks: [I] NG 2011 ne 1678 8 GG 160 Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte DOC Check / Post Repair Inspection Optional Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Injury :	y Car () () () () () () () ()	Water L
Remotels (IING 2011) ne 6788 (G160) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Injury :	y Car () () () () () () () ()	Water L
Remotels (1) NG 2011 ne 6788 GG 160 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Injury /	Car() () () () () () () () () ()	Will style
Remotels (INC 2011) ne 6788 GG160 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Infury : The Time Actions wer/Owner: Intest No: Taged Portion: Infur. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Dalla Time Completed Dalla Dock Dock	William V
Remorks: [NNG Solline 6788 GC160] D) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte D) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection D) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Injury :	Dalla Time Campiology The Done in	William V

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

图 第 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/10/2018 15:32
Date Of Accident	26/10/2018 01:00
Exact Location Of Accident	AT RESORT WORLD SENTOSA ENTERING BASEMENT CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJM8631P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TODDS PARTNERS PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	201533177E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97707613
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-86194553
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	SUZUKI
Model	SX4
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5103945941
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NORHAN FAREEZ BIN NORHANGINI
IRIC No	S9204520Z
Date Of Birth	12/02/1992
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	17/09/2014 /
Priving Experience	4 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Sender	MALE
fobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97707613
ax Number	resectation and the art of a section at
ontact Number	OTHERS-86194553

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 223 PENDING ROAD

#02-109

Postcode

670223

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

- 0000

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Type Of Accident Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT PANJANG

Police Station Address

ROAD: 1 SEGAR ROAD , POSTCODE: 677738 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8929999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH AND POLICE REPORT T/20181026/2044

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJR7536L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MITSUBISHI LANCER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MUHAMMAD HILMY

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

83390625

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC1706E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI 140

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

ELIZABETH HO

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

91690097

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

MUHAMMAD HILMY

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJR7536L

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnell's Signature

Name: Rofal Warton

SKETCH PLAN	1 WORLD	ENTHE	BD C	de may 7	CHRIPARK
) SHC (706E				- S	
6) STR 1586-19 STU 8631P					
1) 2013017					
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT				
However I had bouge barged onto by driver As moster admitted -	d 000 S SJM 75 of SSR 75	364 706 3364 TV	t earlie	he cont	Pirmed

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centry Personnel's Signature

Name:





1 of 3 Report No. T/20181026/2044

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 018 11:55	/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 53
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	Fig. 400 Co. Bull Co.	
	f Informant: N FAREEZ NGINI		Address: APT BLK 223 PENDING ROA	D #02-109 SINGAPORE 670223
and the second s	/ ID No.: O / S92045	20Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 86194553
National SINGAP	lity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	2
Sex: Male	Age: 26	Date of Birth: 12/02/1992	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School Name: SINGAPORE POLYTECHNIC
Occupat Student			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4 Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 26/10/2018 01:00	Type of Location. Bend
Location: Along Road 1 SENTOSA G At Resort Wo Weather:	ATEWAY	ng Basement Carpark Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		Road Speed Limit.
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collis		d To Rear		Anyone conveyed by

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHC1706E	Car	HYUNDAI	140		Slightly Damaged	0
SJM8631P	Car	SUZUKI	SX4		Seriously Damaged	0
SJR7536L	Car	MITSUBISHI	LANCER		Slightly Damaged	0





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20181026/2044

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 26/10/018 at about 0050hrs, I was driving my car (SJM8631P) along Sentosa Gateway and wanting to go to Resort World Sentosa. At about 0100hrs, I wanted to park my car at the basement carpark. The road leading to the downward ramp is a bend and therefore I could not see what was after the bend. As I was driving, the car in front (SJR7536L) had suddenly stopped his car. I could not react as it happen all of a sudden and collided with the car in front. I then went out of my car and talked to the driver namely (Muhammad Hilmy, H/P: 83390625) who informed me that the taxi in front of him (SHC1706E) had suddenly break as they were driving down the ramp. In the event, Hilmy had accidentally hit the taxi. The driver of the taxi namely (Elizabeth Ho, H/P: 91690097) informed that there was a queue at the ramp but she managed to break on time. I then took down the particulars of all the drivers involved.

My front bumper was seriously damaged while there was slight damages to the 2 other cars. I was informed by Muhammad Hilmy that he received a 5 days Medical Certificate after going to the hospital.





T/20181026/2044

3 of 3

Report No. T/20181026/2044

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738

Tel No: 1800-8929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report J / Sgt 2 NUR HAKIM BIN LOQMAN	t: Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 26/10/2018 11:55
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	ignature : ore Police Force

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

1	NAC, BURIT, MERAN, 8006767 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE			
	NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_BODGTA; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BLIKIT MERAH)) on 26 Oct 2018 16:03	Photos	Normal	Photos 2016-10-26
3	NAC_BURIT_MIRAH_RODO761 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERMI)) an 26 Oct 2016 16:03	Phone	hormal	Photos 2018-16-26
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOG676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Did 2018 16:03	Photos	Reprint	Photos 2018-18-26
	NAC_BUNIT_MERAM_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRE SERVICE S (BUNIT MERAM)) on 26 Oct 2018 16:01	Photos	/formal	Photos 2018-10-25
10	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODRJK; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 36 Oct 2018 16:03	Photos.	Normal	Photoe 2018-10-25
	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_800876(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 25 Oct 2018 16:03	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-10-26
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODE78[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 3 (BURIT MERAH)) on 29 DR 2018 16:03	Photos	Normal	Photos 2016-10-26
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800678(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 26 Oct 2016 16:03	Photos	Normal	Photos 2016-10-26
40	NAC_BIRIT_MERAN_BODGTE, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURET MERAN)) on 26 Oct 2018 16:04	Photos	Normal	Protes 2018-18-26
Market Street				

Fin Name
Display in New Writtine Scan and uptuading

9

Source

rsbm

To: Subject:

Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan

MT/1017326-001 SJM8631P

Hi Theresa the above claim third party vehicle number should be SJR7536L type wrongly in the ebao thanks.

Thanks & Best Regards, ROSLI WAHAB

NACS Bukit Merah Tel: 6898 0055

Fax: 6271 8802

Email: rsbm@lkkauto.com

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder und/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability-
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the insurers of the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the insurers o
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the castre and to copies of the report being made available.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report 26 10 78
Date Of Accident / Time 30 00 00 00 00 00
Exact Location Of Accident SEVYOSA RAMP TO BASENERY RESCRETCE
Country/State of Loss Spore
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number STM 8637A
Insured/Policyholder 700
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY
NRIC No ICO. REG NO.
Email Address thenzy (a) gmail 1000
Mobile Phone No 97707613
Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer SUZUE/
Model Scottel 8x4
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used WORK at time of accident
at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Reporting
If No, Please state action to be taken
Vehicle Category
Insurance Company NTUC INCOME
Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage QX V O COXIC
riest Policy
Policy Number TS A614A21500 203884
Cover Note Number
Driver Name of Driver NORHAN FAREEZ BIN NORHANGIN
Name of Driver NORMAN THACCZ
NRIC No \$ 92.04.520 Z
Date Of Birth 12 02 1412
Occupation SELF EMPLOYEED
Date Of Driving Pass 17/9/2014
enting experience
771.
Mobile Number 86/94565 Fax Number
Contact Number

DENTITY CARD NO. \$9204520Z





NORHAN FAREEZ BIN NORHANGINI



MALAY

12-02-1992

10+83

SINGAPORE

LESSON NAMES S 9 2 0 4 5 2 0 Z

NORHAN FAREEZ BIN NORHANGINI

tem Date 12 Feb 1992 time Son 17 Sep 2014



4020131



S9204520Z



24-03-2007

APT BLK 223 PENDING RDAD 902-108 SINGAPORE 670223

USUC No. 392045207

Date: 14-02-2013 (RMo: 7318294

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES City

Silvense

S / No 9000229144

Liberion No. 592045202



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate Number: 5103945941/

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

ARTHUR

Chassis Number

: ISAGYA21S00203824

2. Name of Policyholder

TODDS PARTNERS PTE. LTD./

Effective Date of Insurance

17 Sep 2018

4. Expiry Date of insurance

18 Jan 2019

: SJM8631P/

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any erractment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Used

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-resting

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

a Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation).

Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : 552,000 EXCESS (SECTION 2) \$51,500 WINDSCREEN EXCESS 55100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COL : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE - NO EXCESS WAIVER - NO PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A SUM INSURED. MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions s.f the Motor Vehicles [Third Party Risks and Compensation] Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Boad Transport Act, 1987 (Atalaysia)

Agency

SININS AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000615123)

Date of Issue

17 Sep 2018 11:43 hrs

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive